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Duchefa Biochemie
PLANT TISSI-]E CULÍIJRÉ MED À B]OCHEMICALS ANO MORE

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Producl
Product number
Batch number
Date ofproduction
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Description
ldentification
Chlorides
Sulphates

Loss on drying
Sulphated ash

Assay

SPECIFICATION
white crystalline powder
conform
<70
<65
< 0.2
< 0.10
98.5 101.5

GLYCINE
G0709
017775
vr<-06-2022
30-06-2027

store at room temperature in a well-closed container

R-ESULT

complies
complies
<'10
<65
0.1
< 0.10
99.3

UNITS REMARKS

mc&g
mckc
o/o

o/o

o/o

This certificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufactuer

Conclusion: approved
Released by: ,

''trY
Date:02-06-2023

S.Bayat, MSc, pharmacist
Department of Quality ContÍol Duchefa B.V

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.v

Postbus 8O9 *31 (O)23 531 90 93
2OO3 RV Haarlem O rnfo@duchefa nl
The Nethèrlands duchefa-bíochemie.com
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The Netherlands
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